
2026 Allegheny College Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 6, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 3-7   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 3-7
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (66), Opp (72)   DPs Turned: Team (3), Opp (3)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (1), Post (1), Totals (1), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (36-36), Folino (15-15), Hulse (9-9),
Keber (5-5), Samuelraj (2-2), Sharp (2-2), Stahl (2-2), Post (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
27 Sharp, Alaina .412 8-8 17 2 7 2 0 0 6 9 .529 5 0 3 0 .545 0 1 2-2 7 5 0 1.000
8 Jones, Jayla .400 10-9 30 4 12 3 0 0 6 15 .500 2 0 2 0 .438 0 0 0-0 13 0 0 1.000
14 Kinney, Morgan .350 10-10 20 4 7 0 0 1 4 10 .500 2 0 6 0 .409 0 1 0-0 71 3 1 .987
13 Robinson, Abby .333 9-8 27 11 9 2 0 0 2 11 .407 4 1 6 0 .438 0 0 5-5 2 0 0 1.000
7 Phillips, Samantha .290 10-10 31 2 9 0 0 0 6 9 .290 4 0 3 0 .361 1 3 0-0 17 5 1 .957
20 Folino, Lauren .217 8-8 23 3 5 0 1 0 1 7 .304 1 0 6 1 .250 0 1 0-0 32 1 1 .971
12 Seneca, Rachel .172 10-10 29 2 5 1 0 0 2 6 .207 4 0 2 0 .265 1 0 1-1 10 25 4 .897
22 Perillo, Julia .167 10-10 30 5 5 0 0 0 3 5 .167 1 1 3 0 .219 0 1 2-2 23 17 4 .909
4 Hulse, Madison .200 7-5 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 .200 1 0 3 0 .333 0 0 0-0 3 9 0 1.000
11 Myers, Madalyn .182 9-5 11 2 2 0 1 0 2 4 .364 3 0 2 0 .357 0 0 0-1 4 0 0 1.000
29 Post, Maisy .167 7-6 18 2 3 0 0 0 1 3 .167 1 0 3 1 .211 0 0 0-0 10 15 2 .926
44 Magee, Avery .143 6-2 7 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 .143 2 0 4 0 .333 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
2 Lorah, Riley .125 7-3 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .125 4 0 3 0 .417 0 1 0-0 0 0 0 .000
18 Keber, Mackenzie .000 5-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 2 0 1.000
10 Tomkowski, Abby .000 4-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
21 Thompson, Kylie .000 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .259 10-10 259 40 67 8 2 1 34 82 .317 35 2 48 2 .349 2 8 10-11 193 87 14 .952
Opponents .317 10-10 278 59 88 11 5 4 56 121 .435 25 9 34 0 .389 2 9 18-18 198 78 14 .952

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
4 Hulse, Madison 2.83 3-2 7 5 5 0-0 0 42.0 44 24 17 13 25 4 2 2 .262 1 4 0 1 4
0 Samuelraj, Kassidy 4.97 0-3 4 2 0 0-0 0 12.2 20 14 9 9 3 3 1 1 .364 0 2 0 1 3
9 Stahl, Kennedy 8.65 0-1 4 1 0 0-0 0 5.2 13 12 7 1 3 1 1 1 .406 4 3 0 0 1
18 Keber, Mackenzie 14.00 0-1 2 2 0 0-0 0 4.0 11 9 8 2 3 3 1 0 .478 0 0 0 0 1
Totals 4.46 3-7 17 10 5 0 0 64.1 88 59 41 25 34 11 5 4 .317 5 9 0 2 9
Opponents 3.18 7-3 18 10 4 0 1 66.0 67 40 30 35 48 8 2 1 .259 15 2 0 2 8



2026 Allegheny College Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 6, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
8 Jones, Jayla 13 13 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
27 Sharp, Alaina 12 7 5 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
4 Hulse, Madison 12 3 9 0 1.000 0 9 0 1.000 0 0
11 Myers, Madalyn 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Robinson, Abby 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
18 Keber, Mackenzie 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 5 0 1.000 0 0
10 Tomkowski, Abby 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Stahl, Kennedy 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
14 Kinney, Morgan 75 71 3 1 .987 2 0 0 — 0 0
20 Folino, Lauren 34 32 1 1 .971 1 15 0 1.000 0 0
7 Phillips, Samantha 23 17 5 1 .957 0 0 0 — 0 0
29 Post, Maisy 27 10 15 2 .926 0 1 0 1.000 1 0
22 Perillo, Julia 44 23 17 4 .909 1 0 0 — 0 0
12 Seneca, Rachel 39 10 25 4 .897 1 0 0 — 0 0
0 Samuelraj, Kassidy 5 0 4 1 .800 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
2 Lorah, Riley 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
21 Thompson, Kylie 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
44 Magee, Avery 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 294 193 87 14 .952 5 36 0 1.000 1 0
Opponents 290 198 78 14 .952 7 20 2 .909 0 0


